Inc. For The Necessary Upgrades/Enhancements 

To The County’s Current 800 MHz Radio System. 

ORDINANCES IN 

POSITION: 

Ordinance No. 16-

2013/14 – Introduction 

11/14/13 An Ordinance To Provide For The Issuance And 

Sale Of Not Exceeding One Hundred Twenty-Five 

Million Dollars ($125,000,000) General Obligation 

Bonds Of Florence County, South Carolina, To 

Prescribe The Purposes For Which The Proceeds 

Shall Be Expended, To Provide For The Payment 

Thereof, And Other Matters Related Thereto. 

OTHER 

BUSINESS: 

South Lynches Fire